
Public Holidays 2018

New Year’s Day							       Monday, 1st January  

Good Friday								        Friday, 30th March

Bermuda Day							       Friday, 25th May

National Heroes Day						      Monday, 18th June

Emancipation Day							       Thursday, 2nd August 

Somers Day								        Friday, 3rd August 

Labour Day								        Monday, 3rd September

Remembrance Day							      Monday, 12th November

Christmas Day							       Tuesday, 25th December

Boxing Day								        Wednesday, 26th December

As Remembrance Day, 11th November 2018 falls on a Sunday, by virtue of the Public 
Holiday Act 1947 Monday, 12th November 2018 will be kept as a public holiday.



Public Holidays 2019

New Year’s Day							       Tuesday, 1st January 

Good Friday								        Friday, 19th April

Bermuda Day							       Friday, 31st May

National Heroes Day						      Monday, 17th June

Emancipation Day							       Thursday, 1st August 

Somers Day								        Friday, 2nd August 

Labour Day								        Monday, 2nd September

Remembrance Day							      Monday, 11th November

Christmas Day							       Wednesday, 25th December

Boxing Day								        Thursday, 26th December


